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2022 East Side Operations Center Fuel Facility 

Solicitation No.: PS-00138-SR 

August 23, 2022 – 10:00 AM 

 

 
  

Sam Irrinki, Weston (Prime),  sam.irrinki@westonsolutions.com 

Donna Rendon, Garcia Infrastructure Consultants, LLC , drendon@gicstx.com,  210-437-0323 

J.R. Eichelberger, Rock Engineering and Testing Laboratory, jr@rocktesting.com, 210-495-8000 

Javier Garcia, Garcia Infrastructure Consultants, LLC,  (jgarcia@gicstx.com) 

Ana Peters, CDS Muery,  ana.peters@cdsmuery.com, 210-581-1111 

Tonya Sonsteng, P.E. ,  SCI Engineering, Inc. , TSonsteng@sciengineering.com, 210-850-7782     

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Hunter Balzen, SAWS  

Marisol Robles, SAWS  

Eric Keller, SAWS project engineer  

Susan Rodriquez -SAWS, Contract Administration, Susan.rodriquez@saws.org , 210-233-3070 
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